

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 2955-2956/2011

HARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMPAL. ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aum Mangalasserry, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Rekha Palli Id. Counsel for the respondent has been designated as Senior Advocate, notice for making alternative arrangement was issued to respondents. Await the return of the service of notice.

List again on 11.10.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG