

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2955-2956/2011

HARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMPAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-12-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Dr. Ashutosh, Adv.
Ms. Fatima, Adv.
Ms. Payal Swarup, Adv
Mr. Syed Jafar Husain, Adv
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants wants time to seek
instruction.

List on 20.01.2022, as prayed.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)